ASCENDING AORTIC
PROSTHESES
CARBOMEDICS CARBO-SEALTM
& CARBO-SEAL VALSALVATM
2
3
Over 30 years of experience in mechanical heart valves
CARBOMEDICS CARBO-SEALTM

7
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION
Valve
Size
Valve
Orifice Area
(cm2)
Graft Inner
Diameter
(mm)
Minimum
Graft Lenght
(cm)
Catalog
Number
21 2.07 24 10 AP-021
23 2.56 26 10 AP-023
25 3.16 28 10 AP-025
27 3.84 30 10 AP-027
29 4.44 32 10 AP-029
31 4.44 34 10 AP-031
33 4.44 34 10 AP-033
Valve
Size
Valve
Orifice Area
(cm2)
Graft Inner
Diameter
(mm)
Maximum Sinus
Inner Diameter
(mm)
Sinus Region
Lenght*
(mm)
Minimum
Graft Lenght
(cm)
Catalog
Number
21 2.07 24 32 24 10 CP-021
23 2.56 26 34 26 10 CP-023
25 3.16 28 36 28 10 CP-025
27 3.84 30 38 30 10 CP-027
29 4.44 32 40 32 10 CP-029
CARBOMEDICS
CARBO-SEAL VALSALVA
ASCENDING AORTIC PROSTHESIS (AAP)
Sizes 21-29 mm